3 Simo Pair (6)

Trap House and Promatic Tra p F | e I d




3 Simo Pair (6)

Trap House and Promatic S‘Sta n d




3 Simo Pair (6)

High House and Promatic S ke et 2




2 Following Pair (4)

Promatic and Promatic G d | I OWS

Hold the Button Down




3 Simo Pair (6)

Trap House and Promatic (Overhead) S ke et 3




3 Simo Pair (6)

High House and Promatic S ke et 4




3 Simo Pair (6)

Low House and Promatic S ke et 5




2 Following Pair (4)
Battue then Battue
Hold the Button Down S ke et 6

Shooting from the Mini-Gallows
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2 Report Pair (4) .
Mec Chondel (Midi) then Mec Chondel (Midi) Th e Pit
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The Menu —05/12/2018

Trap Field
5-Stand
Skeet #2

Gallows

Skeet #3
Skeet #4
Skeet #5
Skeet #6

The Pit

N W W Ww

N W WwWw

Simo Pair
Simo Pair
Simo Pair

Following Pair

Simo Pair
Simo Pair
Simo Pair

Following Pair

Report Pair

Trap House and Promatic
Trap House and Promatic
Low House and Promatic

Promatic then Promatic
** Hold The Button Down **

Trap House and Promatic (Overhead)
High House and Promatic
Low House and Promatic

Battue then Battue
** Hold The Button Down **

Mec Chondel (Midi) then Mec Chondel (Midi)

(6)
(6)
(6)
(4)

(6)
(6)
(6)
(4)




